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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

1000cc PRO/MASTER/LIGHT

40 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 1000cc
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:46:15

Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
12/02/2022 14:43 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(56) JURACY BLACK
1 1:31.734 +10.032  14:47:53.998
2 1:22.796 +1.094  14:49:16.794
3 1:22.672 +0.970 14:50:39.466
4 318181  +1:56479  14:53:57.647
5 1:28.873 +7.171 14:55:26.520
6 1:21.702 14:56:48.222
7 1:21.887 +0.185  14:58:10.109
(33) LUIS HENRIQUE
1 1:31.459 +7.987 14:47:54.786
2 1:23.472 14:49:18.258
3 1:24.407 +0.935  14:50:42.665
4 1:24.462 +0.990 14:52:07.127
5 1:24.610 +1.138  14:53:31.737
(147) RENE FERREIRA
1 1:49.802 +24.115  14:48:36.957
2 1:25.884 +0.197 14:50:02.841
3 1:25.687 14:51:28.528
(10) JUNINHO 10
1 1:31.931 +5980  14:47:56.347
2 1:26.333 +0.382 14:49:22.680
3 1:25.955 +0.004 14:50:48.635
4 1:26.433 +0482  14:52:15.068
5 1:26.374 +0.423 14:53:41.442
6 1:25.951 14:55:07.393
(16) VINICIUS ZANHETA
1 1:37.739 +11.260  14:48:38.840
2 1:27.828 +1.349 14:50:06.668
3 1:26.479 14:51:33.147
4 1:29.983 +3.504  14:53:03.130
5 1:27.683 +1.204 14:54:30.813
6 1:27.083 +0.604  14:55:57.896
(23) SANDRO OLIVEIRA
1 1:32.236 +5169  14:48:39.499
2 1:28.183 +1.116 14:50:07.682
3 1:28.723 +1.656 14:51:36.405
4 1:27.292 +0.225  14:53:03.697
5 1:27.400 +0.333 14:54:31.097
6 1:27.067 14:55:58.164
7 1:28.199 +1.132 14:57:26.363
8 1:28.813 +1.746 14:58:55.176
9 1:43.990 +16.923  15:00:39.166
(87) WILSON PICOLOTO FILHO
1 1:42.139 +12513  14:48:37.576
2 1:30.042 +0.416 14:50:07.618
3 1:29.644 +0.018  14:51:37.262
4 1:29.626 14:53:06.888
5 1:30.087 +0.461 14:54:36.975
6 1:38.011 +8.385  14:56:14.986
(188) FERNANDO SANTOS - POBRE LOKO
1 1:40.679 +9640  14:48:22.113
2 1:33.581 +2.542 14:49:55.694
3 1:32.958 +1.919  14:51:28.652
4 1:32.825 +1.786 14:53:01.477
5 1:31.039 14:54:32.516
6 1:33.871 +2.832  14:56:06.387
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